Edgar Filing: Superior Offshore International Inc. - Form 4

Superior Offshore International Inc.
Form 4
November 16, 2007

FORM 4

OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB

Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287
Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subsi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
Mermis James J

(Last) (First) (Middle)

717 TEXAS AVENUE, SUITE 3150

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
11/14/2007

4. Securities Acquired 5. Amount of

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Superior Offshore International Inc.

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)
HOUSTON, TX 77002
(City) (State) (Zip)
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3.
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of
(Instr. 3) any Code (D)
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) (Instr. 3,4 and 5)
(A)
or
Code V Amount (D) Price
Common $
(1)
Stock 11/14/2007 S 47 D 9.88
Common $
(1)
Stock 11/14/2007 S 281 D 982
Common $
(1)
Stock 11/14/2007 S 47 D 98]
Common $
(1)
Stock 11/14/2007 S 328 D 977
Common $
(1
Stock 11/14/2007 S 328 D 976

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

_ X__ Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

President & CEO

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

6. Ownership 7. Nature of

Securities Form: Direct Indirect
Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
Owned Indirect (I) Ownership
Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Reported

Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3 and 4)

680,546 D

680,265 D

680,218 D

679,890 D

679,562 D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

Edgar Filing:

Superior Offshore International Inc. - Form 4

i

S0

s

SW

i

s

SO

s

S

Sl

s

i

Sl

s

SW

S

s

SO

s

s

s

263

300

87

241

94

703

188

94

47

188

94

47

47

188

141

94

47

47

47

47

47

D

D

$
9.75

$
9.74

$
9.73

$
9.72

$
9.71

$9.7

$
9.69

$
9.68

$
9.67

$
9.66

$
9.65

$
9.64

$
9.62
$9.6
$
9.59

$
9.58

$
9.57

$
9.54

$95

$
9.49

679,299

678,999

678,912

678,671

678,577

677,874

677,686

677,592

677,545

677,357

677,263

677,216

677,169

676,981

676,840

676,746

676,699

676,652

676,605

676,558

676,511

D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

Edgar Filing: Superior Offshore International Inc. - Form 4

N0 188
S 234
NO) 328
NI 281

$
9.48

$
9.47

$
9.46

$
9.45

$
9.44

676,323

676,089

675,761

675,480

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

SEC 1474
(9-02)

Amount of
Underlying
Securities

(Instr. 3 and 4)

Amount

or

Number

of
Shares

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactioMNumber Expiration Date
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year)
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) Derivative
Derivative Securities
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Date Expiration
Exercisable Date
Code V (A) (D)
Reporting Owners
. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other
Mermis James J
717 TEXAS AVENUE .
X President & CEO
SUITE 3150
HOUSTON, TX 77002

Reporting Owners

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Nu
Deriy
Secus
Bene
Owng
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr



Edgar Filing: Superior Offshore International Inc. - Form 4

Signatures

AT 11/16/2007
Mermis
**Signature of Date

Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

) The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Reporting Person on August 20,
2007. The Issuer disclosed the adoption of the trading plan in a Current Report on Form 8-K filed on August 21, 2007.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures



