Superior Offshore International Inc.

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

11/14/2007

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Common

Common

Common

Common

Form 4

November 16, 2007

November 10	· 							OMB A	PPROVAL
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION									FROVAL
Washington, D.C. 20549								OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this box								Expires:	January 31,
if no long subject to		NT OF CHA	NGES IN	BENEFI	CIA	L OW	NERSHIP OF	·	2005
Section 10			SECUR	ITIES				Estimated average burden hours per	
Form 4 or	•							response	0.5
Form 5						_	e Act of 1934,		
obligation may conti			· ·	_	_		f 1935 or Section	1	
See Instru		30(h) of the	Investment	Compan	y Act	of 194	40		
1(b).									
(Print or Type R	'esnonses)								
(Time of Type is	esponses)								
1. Name and A	ddress of Reporting Pe	rson * 2. Iss	ıer Name <b>and</b>	Ticker or	Tradin	g	5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
Mermis Jam	es J	Symbo				C	Issuer		
		Super	ior Offshore	Internat	ional	Inc.	(CI )	. 11 11 11	`
		[DEE	P]				(Cnec	k all applicable	)
(Last)	(First) (Mic	ldle) 3. Date	of Earliest Tra	ansaction			_X_ Director		Owner
			/Day/Year)				_X_ Officer (give below)	title Other	er (specify
717 TEXAS	AVENUE, SUITE	E 3150 11/14	/2007					sident & CEO	
	(Street)	4 TC A	nendment, Da					int/Group Filin	g(Check
	(Bircci)	4. If A1	nenument, Da	te Original			6. Individual or Jo	mu Oroup r min	
	(Succe)		Ionth/Day/Year)	_			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line)	mo Group Film	
	(Silect)			_			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C	One Reporting Pe	rson
HOUSTON,	, ,			_			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C		rson
	TX 77002	Filed(M	Ionth/Day/Year)	_		4: A	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person	One Reporting Pe Lore than One Re	rson porting
(City)	TX 77002 (State) (Z	Filed(M ip) <b>T</b> a	Ionth/Day/Year Ible I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi		Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  uired, Disposed of	One Reporting Pe fore than One Re	rson porting
(City)	TX 77002 (State) (Z 2. Transaction Date	Filed(M ip) <b>T</b> a 2A. Deemed	Ionth/Day/Year ble I - Non-D	erivative S	S <b>ecuri</b> ties Ac	equired	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  uired, Disposed of  5. Amount of	One Reporting Perfore than One Rest.  7. or Beneficial  6. Ownership	rson porting  ly Owned  7. Nature of
(City) 1.Title of Security	TX 77002  (State) (Z  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Filed(M ip) Ta 2A. Deemed Execution Date,	Ionth/Day/Year ble I - Non-D	erivative S	S <b>ecuri</b> ties Ac	equired	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  uired, Disposed of  5. Amount of Securities	One Reporting Pe fore than One Re	rson porting
(City)	TX 77002  (State) (Z  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Filed(M ip) <b>T</b> a 2A. Deemed	ible I - Non-D  3. If Transaction Code	erivative S  4. Securi	Securi ties Ac	equired d of	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  uired, Disposed of  5. Amount of Securities Beneficially	One Reporting Perfore than One Resolution of the Commercial of the	rson porting  ly Owned  7. Nature of Indirect
(City) 1.Title of Security	TX 77002  (State) (Z  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Filed(Mip) Ta  2A. Deemed Execution Date, any	ible I - Non-D  3. If Transaction Code	erivative \$ 4. Securi on(A) or Di (D)	Securi ties Ac	equired d of	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  [uired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	One Reporting Perfore than One Resolution of the Reporting Performance of the Reporting P	rson porting  ly Owned  7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial
(City) 1.Title of Security	TX 77002  (State) (Z  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Filed(Mip) Ta  2A. Deemed Execution Date, any	ible I - Non-D  3. If Transaction Code	erivative \$ 4. Securi on(A) or Di (D)	Securi ties Ac	equired d of	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  uired, Disposed of  5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	One Reporting Perfore than One Rest., or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	rson porting  ly Owned  7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
(City) 1.Title of Security	TX 77002  (State) (Z  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Filed(Mip) Ta  2A. Deemed Execution Date, any	Jonth/Day/Year John J. 3. If Transactic Code r) (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or Di (D) (Instr. 3,	Securi ties Ad sposed 4 and (A) or	equired d of	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  [uired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	One Reporting Perfore than One Rest., or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	rson porting  ly Owned  7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
(City)  1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	TX 77002  (State) (Z 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Filed(Mip) Ta  2A. Deemed Execution Date, any	Jonth/Day/Year John J. 3. if Transactic Code r) (Instr. 8)	erivative \$ 4. Securi on(A) or Di (D)	Securi ties Ad sposed 4 and (A)	equired d of	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  [uired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	One Reporting Perfore than One Rest., or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	rson porting  ly Owned  7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
(City) 1.Title of Security	TX 77002  (State) (Z  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Filed(Mip) Ta  2A. Deemed Execution Date, any	Jonth/Day/Year John J. 3. If Transactic Code r) (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or Di (D) (Instr. 3,	Securi ties Ad sposed 4 and (A) or	equired d of	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person  Juired, Disposed of  5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	One Reporting Perfore than One Rest., or Beneficial 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	rson porting  ly Owned  7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership

 $S^{(1)}$ 

S(1)

 $S^{(1)}$ 

S(1)

D

D

D

281

47

328

328

680,265

680,218

679,890

679,562

D

D

D

D

Edgar Filing: Superior Offshore International Inc. - Form 4

Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	263	D	\$ 9.75	679,299	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	300	D	\$ 9.74	678,999	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	87	D	\$ 9.73	678,912	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	241	D	\$ 9.72	678,671	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	94	D	\$ 9.71	678,577	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	703	D	\$ 9.7	677,874	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	188	D	\$ 9.69	677,686	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	94	D	\$ 9.68	677,592	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D	\$ 9.67	677,545	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	188	D	\$ 9.66	677,357	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	94	D	\$ 9.65	677,263	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D	\$ 9.64	677,216	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D	\$ 9.62	677,169	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	188	D	\$ 9.6	676,981	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	141	D	\$ 9.59	676,840	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	94	D	\$ 9.58	676,746	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D	\$ 9.57	676,699	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D	\$ 9.54	676,652	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D	\$ 9.5	676,605	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D	\$ 9.49	676,558	D
	11/14/2007	S(1)	47	D		676,511	D

Edgar Filing: Superior Offshore International Inc. - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 9.48		
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	188	D	\$ 9.47	676,323	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	234	D	\$ 9.46	676,089	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S(1)	328	D	\$ 9.45	675,761	D
Common Stock	11/14/2007	S <u>(1)</u>	281	D	\$ 9.44	675,480	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Tit	le and	8. Price of	Ç
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	onNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	ınt of	Derivative	J
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Unde	rlying	Security	,
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Secur	ities	(Instr. 5)	]
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr	3 and 4)		(
	Security				Acquired						J
					(A) or						J
					Disposed						-
					of (D)						(
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									A		
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration	TP:41	or		
						Exercisable	Date	Title	Number		
									of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Mermis James J 717 TEXAS AVENUE SUITE 3150 HOUSTON, TX 77002	X		President & CEO			

Reporting Owners 3

## **Signatures**

/s/ James J. Mermis 11/16/2007

\*\*Signature of Date
Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Reporting Person on August 20, 2007. The Issuer disclosed the adoption of the trading plan in a Current Report on Form 8-K filed on August 21, 2007.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 4